

Southern Nevada's Las Vegas Harley-Davidson continues to grow faster than the national average. Las Vegas Harley-Davidson serves more than 200,000 visitors each year and is the proud recipient of several awards, including the following:

- Harley-Davidson Promoter of the Year
- Bronze Bar & Shield Circle of Excellence
- Harley-Davidson Gold Bar & Shield Circle of Excellence
- Buell Pegasus Award
- DealerNews Top 100 Dealer Award
- Muscular Dystrophy Association Humanitarian of the Year Award

In addition to motorcycle sales, Las Vegas Harley-Davidson provides a range of services for its customers.

- Parts: Las Vegas Harley-Davidson specializes in customizing and accessorizing its motorcycles for fit, function and style with Harley-Davidson® Genuine Motor Parts and Accessories.
- Service: Las Vegas Harley-Davidson employs certified technicians that provide excellent customer service, making sure motorcycles receive the regular maintenance they need. The technicians also provide customization, performance upgrades and Dyno tuning when stock is simply not enough.
- Rentals: For licensed motorcyclists traveling to Las Vegas without their bikes, Las Vegas Harley-Davidson provides rental opportunities so visitors can see the Las Vegas Valley in style. All bikes are equipped with windshield, crash bar, saddlebags and sissy bar. Special arrangements can be made for large group rides and guided tours with advance notice.
- Riding Instruction: For those ready to experience the unique thrill of riding a motorcycle for the first time, there's no better place to learn than here with the New Rider Course at Harley-Davidson[™] Riding Academy. Plus, experienced riders can take their skills to the next level with the Skilled Rider Course.





IN THE PHOTO: Las Vegas Harley-Davidson Vice-President Timothy

Davidson President Don Andress

A constant presence in Southern Nevada since the 1940s, Las Vegas Harley-Davidson offers locals and visitors from around the world the ultimate motorcycle experience by bringing one of America's most notable and beloved brands to the area. Serving more than 200,000 visitors each year, the retailer is a must-do stop for motorcycle enthusiasts.



5120 Woodway Drive, Suite 6022 Houston, TX 77056 phone 713-586-6939 • fax 713-586-6947 www.Imagine-LasVegas.com

Cashman, Governor of Nevada Brian Sandoval, and Las Vegas Harley-



